
2024 Room Tariff

Relax with us at

The Angel of Corbridge 

You can book online at www.theangelofcorbridge.com or call 01434 632119.

The Angel Inn dates back to 1569 therefore, all our rooms are very different in 
shape, size and location or (as we say) quaint and quirky.

They are all warm, safe and (best of all) include a full Northumbrian breakfast. 

The Angel of Corbridge, Main Street, Corbridge, Northumberland NE45 5LA



Room Description Guests B&B
Rate 

*DBB
Rate 

Room 7

Room 8

Room 6

Room 4

Room 5

Room 9

Room 2

Room 3

Room 1

Room 10

Apartment

one

one

*please call to book any DBB which includes two course dinner from our menu
T&Cs Apply

@AngelCorbridge

Single room at rear of inn with shower

Single room at rear of inn with shower

Double room at rear of inn with shower.

Double room facing main street, double or
twin room facing Coigns, family bathroom 

with bath and shower, lounge/diner,
kitchenette

Double or twin room facing main street with 
shower

Double room facing main street with shower

Double or twin room facing main street with 
bath and shower

Double room facing main street with bath 
and shower

Double room at rear of inn with bath and 
shower (no views) 

Single room at rear of inn with bath and 
shower (no views)

Double room with bunk beds at rear of inn 
with bath and shower (no views)

 £110 

£110 

£130

£130

 Room suitable for dogs 
Additional cost for Dog friendly rooms £20 per stay

Book online at www.theangelofcorbridge.com 
Enquiries: info@theangelofcorbridge.com Follow us 

one
two

one
two

one
two

one

one
two

one
two

one
two

one
two

three
four

one
two

three
four

£120
£140 

£120
£140 

£110
£130 

£110 

£110
£130
£145
£160 

£120
£140 

£120
£140 

£120
£140 

£175
£225
£250
£275 

£140
£160 

£140
£160 

£130
£150 

£130

£130
£150
£165
£180 

£140
£160 

£140
£160 

£140
£160 

£195
£245
£270
£295


