

2024 Room Tariff

Relax with us at The Angel of Corbridge

The Angel Inn dates back to 1569 therefore, all our rooms are very different in shape, size and location or (as we say) quaint and quirky. They are all warm, safe and (best of all) include a full Northumbrian breakfast.

You can book online at www.theangelofcorbridge.com or call 01434 632119.

The Angel of Corbridge, Main Street, Corbridge, Northumberland NE45 5LA

Room	Description	Guests	B&B Rate	*DBB Rate
Room 1	Double or twin room facing main street with bath and shower	one two	£120 £140	£140 £160
Room 2	Double room facing main street with bath and shower	one two	£120 £140	£140 £160
Room 3	Double room at rear of inn with bath and shower (no views)	one two	£110 £130	£130 £150
Room 4	Single room at rear of inn with bath and shower (no views)	one	£110	£130
Room 5	Double room with bunk beds at rear of inn with bath and shower (no views)	one two three four	£110 £130 £145 £160	£130 £150 £165 £180
Room 6	Double or twin room facing main street with shower	one two	£120 £140	£140 £160
Room 7	Double room facing main street with shower	one two	£120 £140	£140 £160
Room 8	Single room at rear of inn with shower	one	£110	£130
Room 9	Single room at rear of inn with shower	one	£110	£130
Room 10	Double room at rear of inn with shower.	one two	£120 £140	£140 £160
Apartment	Double room facing main street, double or twin room facing Coigns, family bathroom with bath and shower, lounge/diner, kitchenette	one two three four	£175 £225 £250 £275	£195 £245 £270 £295

♣ Room suitable for dogs

Additional cost for Dog friendly rooms £20 per stay Book online at www.theangelofcorbridge.com Enquiries: info@theangelofcorbridge.com Follow us @AngelCorbridge

*please call to book any DBB which includes two course dinner from our menu T&Cs Apply

f 🖸